INDEX#

95
153
182
167
6
1401
265
720
565
s 9
142
907
1563
560
262
278
1360
911
988
958
926
728
485
Y
750
1255
50
840
181
2ehe
1814
808
sl o)
8516
Bel
967
18753
809
1808
1841
821
1817
1055
1815
891
1477
1692
1666
491
490
1449
1169
752
754
639
378
1472
1597
1599
516
el 519
1493
1596
1458
L4
b6

1900 STONE COUNTY FEDERAL

SURNAME

GALAWAY
GALLAWAY
GALLAWAY
GALLAWAY
GALLION
GALLION
GALLOWAY
GAMBILL
GAMBLE
GAMBLE
GAN

GAN

GANN
GARBER
GARDERNER
GARDERNER
GARDINER
GARDNER
GARDNER
GARDNER
GARDNER
GARDNER
GARDNER
GARDNER
GARNER
GARNER
GAROUTT
GAROUTT
GAROUTTE
GARRETT
GARRISON
GARRISON
GARRISON
GARRISON
GARRISON
GARRISON
GARRISON
GARRISON
GARRISON
GARRISON
GARRISON
GARRISON
GARRISON
GARRISON
GARRISON
GARROUTTE
GATHIS
GATLIN
(EPNIEIES
GATTS
GAYLOR
GAYLOR
GEAREN
GEAREN
GEE
GEFFRIES
GENTRY
GENTRY
GENTRY
GENTRY
GENTRY
GENTRY
GENTRY
GENTRY
GENTRY
GENTRY

G-H
FIRST NAME

EDLEY
BESSIE
CHARLES
NERVA
JOHN
NOAH
CHARLES F
CHARLES E
It B

R A
ABSON M
SARAH L
ULING
DAVED: @
CHARLES
JAMES L
SAMUEL
FRANCIS M
FRED
ESAE
JOHN
REUBEN H
WILLIAM
WM A
FVEEN 2
GUS
JAMES E
SOLAMAN
CHARLES L
LABOU J
ABNER
ABSOLUM
DANIEL B
ISOM M
JAMES A
JEFFERSON
JESSEE M
JOHN
JOSIE
IHEUES 2
THOMAS F
USIBOUS
WILEY
WILLIAM
WM H
THOS W
WILLIAM
G W
JESSEE
ROSCO

. H
JAMES W
HIRAM F
JAMES
AMOS S
MARY A
ALLEN
IRA

L C
LEWILS T
Til=B Bkl B
NANCY
S

S M T

W M
WILLIAM

CENSUS INDEX



1486
bl
566
7 1L
1269
1274
1275
1527
180
95
516
608
1517
655
88
155
165
147
169
1635
1694
980
979
968
965
780
687
5
95
9.8
944
5l
bEl O
L7105
324
19210
668
710
74
72
110
1406
1197
1281
962
1807
1884
1884
13953
1359
1398
698
809
758
696
/35
760
791
256
301
76
1812
1938
811
140
1423
[ 850
1516
111013
761
927
660

GENTRY
GENTRY
GIBBENS
GIBSON
GIBSON
GIBSON
GIBSON
GIDEON
GIDEON
GIDEON
GIDEON
GlRRERY

GILDERSLIEVE

GILLESPIE
GILLEY
GILLMORE
GILLMORE
GILLMORE
GILLMORE
GILMORE
GILMORE
GIPSON
GIPSON
GIPSON
GIPSON
GIPSON
GIPSON
GIPSON
GIPSON
GIPSON
GIPSON
GLAZIER
GLEASON
GLOSSIP
GLOSSIP
GOAR
GODFREY
GOFF
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOODALL
GOODALL
GOODNIGHT
GOODRICH
GOODWIN
GORDON
GORDON
GORE
GORE
GORE
GOULD
GOULD
GOULD
GOULD
GOULD
GOULD
GOULD
GRADY
GRAHAM
GRAMMAR
GRANTHAM
GRAVES
GRAY
GREEN
GREENE

GREENSTREET

GRTEERTES
GRIGABY
GRIGEBY
GRIGG

GRISHAM

WM D
JOHN
JONATHAN
CHARLES E
JOHN
THOMAS
WINFRED
It M
FRANK
JAMES D
WILLIAM G
BISA

Bl
JONATHAN
JOHN
DAVID
FRANK
JOHN J
JOHN:
NETTIE
NETTIE
ALFRED
ALLEN A
FINACE
FRED
JACOB
JOHN
LEONA E
NANCY R
BESRR B
TYRENA

R b
CHARLES
THOMAS
A
NANCY E
DAVIS
JNO W
Hie o
LORENZO D
WILLIAM
ELMER
HENRY
JAMES
ELMER E
ALBERT
BENLEY
SARAH A
GEORGE
JAMES
MEXICO
ANDY
CHARLIE W
ETHEL
JOHN
JOSPEH L
VIRGEL T
WM

MARY. I
JOHN
BESSIE B
JOHN
JOHN F
MELVIN C
JAMES C
JOHN H
WILLIAM
€ T
CHARLES
SCOTT
CATHARINE
MATHEW



1070
3L
1230
1230
1078
713
744
7 1Ll
s
1923

680
e
878

1551
1968
1970
1736
741
787
760
745
bab
L5y
700
916
19
154
920
80
1524
380
438
1400
36
589
1047
196
82
185
1040
654
94:0)
150
473
1090
288
1904
1184
3l
1645
1687
1589
1617
1688
1612
1615
1140
1142
270
297
2009
290
849
866
280
1464
1563

GRISHAM
GRISHAM
GROSS
GROSS
GROSS
GRYDER
GRYDER
GRYDER
GUNN
GUNNELLS
GUTHRIE
GWALTNEY
GWATNEY
GWINN

HAGEMAN
HAGLER
HAGLER
HAGOOD
HAIR
HAIR
HAIR
HAIR
HALCLIFF
HALE
HALE
HALE
HALE
HALE
HALE
HALL
HALL
HALLERS
HAMILTON
HAMMER
HAMMER
HAMMERS
HAMMONDS
HAMPTON
HAMS
HANAFIN
HANDCOCK
HANDCOCK
HANSHIN
HARDEN
HARDEN
HARDIN
HARDIN
HARDMAN
HARGEON
HARGROVE
HARRIS
HARRIS
HARRIS
HARRIS
HARRIS
HARRIS
HARRIS
HARRIS
HART
HAWKINS
HAWKINS
HAWKINS
HAWKINS
HAWLEY
HAWLEY
HAYDEN
HAYDON
HAYES

WM G

WM H
ANNIE
WILLIAM
WM E

CULL M
s ©
QUINTUS A
THOMAS T
JAMES D
WILLIAM A
EMA
MARION C
GEORGE

@
CHARLES L
PETER
EMMETT C
FRANK
JOHN W
ZACH

ELI
MARTION
ALLEN J
ANNIS
GEORGE
WILLIAM
WILLIAM E
WILLIAM R
JAMES A
JOHN H
GILBERT
ANGELINE
ELLEN
JAMES
MARY A
WILSON M
JES S
NEWTON
JAMES
GOLDMAN
JAMES
JOHN N

D A
WILLIAM
DANIEL R
WILLIAM H
JOHN
WILLIAM
JAMES T
E B
ETHEL
FRANK
IDA
JOSHUA R
R I
SAMUEL E
WM T
JANE
GEORGE E
JOHN E
JOSEPH M
THOMAS J
FRANK M
GEORGE
JAMES P
JAMES C
G M



1579 HAYES FRED

1929 HAYES JENNIE
404 HAYES JOHN

5l HAYNES BRI (G
363 HAYNES @HIR ESH@E HIR:
516 HAYNES GEORGE
1261 HAYNES HARVY
1123 HAYS FRANCIS M
695 HAYS HIRAM
1100 HAYS JOHN

1189 HAYS JOHN C

41 HAYWORTH ALFORD
1726 HAZEL o H

1425 HAZEL liH: B

32 HEAD JOHN C
33 HEAD JAMES

736 HEAD LEWIS

626 HEATH CHARIES
1592 HEDRICK JACOB

554 HEDRICK SIGEL
1536 HEILMAN LEE R
1485 HEMBREE ANDY

1493 HEMBREE B B

1490 HEMBREE B F

1478 HEMBREE J BOONE
1492 HEMBREE JANE

1489 HEMBREE MARY E
1513 HEMBREE SOLOMON
1354 HEMBREE WILLIAM
494 HEMPHILL 2

790 HEMPHILL JOHN

923 HEMPHILL eVl M
027 HEMPHILL WeE ISR
152 HENDERSON G B

1523 HENDRICKS G W

1153 HENDRICKSON JOSHUA
679 HENRY 2

1626 HENRY CHARLES
695 HENRY CHARLOTTE
it HENRY GEORGE A
14 HENRY ISAAC

667 HENRY JOSEPH
292 HENRY MOODY

309 HENRY PERRY

308 HENRY WILLIAM M
544 HENSON EDWARD
495 HENSON FRANKLIN
20 HENSON JOHN @
1446 HENSON L

547 HENSON MARION
412 HERSHEY EZRA

413 HERSHEY FREDERICK
414 HERSHEY JOSEPH
1452 HEl 7T CHARLEY
1607 Hele AV JOHN H
1687 Hele AT MARY. T
1380 HICKMAN LUCIOUS
1845 HIGH JOHN

1796 HIGH JOHN M
1764 HIGH WILLIAM
1374 HILL BENJAMIN
471 HILL HENRY
1518 HILL JOHN W
1505 HILL R I

1502 HILL RICHARD
993 HILL WM B

907 HILL 4D D,
1002 HILTON BERNICE
1011 HILTON COLUMBUS
749 HILTON Filile AZGBERH
924 HILTON ENOS M

1024 HILTON JOHN L



663
762
1101
994
870
931
1164
625
396
222
958
1008
1034
sl
1007
1409
1095
o
1061
1066
1363
650
1349
256
1604
66l
896
1152
685
684
90
682
251
247
249
250
252
1241
768
1240
580
1388
478
470
479
1385
1273
6.5
380
b5
710
1101
908
1131
1227
691
1082
861
820
864
446
1115
962
1566
956
1800
[ 909
19156
1407
il 7
948
1049

HILTON
HILTON
Huzeli=@N
Huzglii=@N
Huglii=@N
HILTON
HILTON
HINES
Hilzl: I
HOAG
HODGE
HODGE
HODGE
HODGE
HODGE
HODGES
HODGES
HODGES
HOLDER
HOLDER
HOLT
HOLT
HOLT
HOLT
HOLT
HOLT
HOOBLER
HOOD
HOOD
HOOD
HOOD
HOOD
HOOTON
HOOTON
HOOTON
HOOTON
HOOTON
HOOVER
HOOVER
HOOVER
HORDEN
HORN
HORN
HORN
HORN
HORN
HORNMAN?
HOUSER
HOUSTON
HOWARD
HOWARD
HOWARD
HOWARD
HOWERTON
HOXSIE
HUDSON
HUDSON
HUDSON
HUDSON
HUDSON
HUES
HUFFHINES
HUFFMAN
HUFFMAN
HUFFMAN
HULSE
HULSE
HULSEY
HULSEY
HUMPHREY
HUNT
HUNT

JOHNATHIN
JOSEPH
MARY E
MELVIN
THOMAS M
WM H

WM L
LEROY
STEPHEN
ALASCO H
CARY
CLARENCE J
B lskRe
WM

WM L
ALBERT
ZELO

LEE

JOHN:
OSCAR
GEORGE
JAMES
LEONARD
MATTIE
SADIE
WADE
WILLIAM
JOSHPH @
1EySNIB AT
RASHEL
THOMAS
Wil lS ST St (G
ALBERT
BENJAMIN W
JAMES W
MARTHA J
WILLIAM C
JOHN
LILLIE
SILAS
JOSEPH
AUGUSTA
GEORGE
JOHN
SAMUEL
SAMUEL
WILLIAM
JOHN
PHEBA
JOHN G
THOMAS
THOMAS M
WM
GEORGE A
BENTELL
FOUNTAIN
JAMES O
JOHN
PASCAL A
THOMAS C
THOMAS
WM

DAVID M
GEO E
JAMES C
ALBERT
EDGER C
ALFRED
WILLIAM
ADDIE
AMY
ANDREW J



1411
1642
bbb
750
806

HUNT
HUNT
HUNT
HURST
HURST

GEORGE R
d. M
JAMES
RICHARD
RUFUS A
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